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                          Coach Downey XC Classic
                              High School Meet
                         Friday, September 27, 2019
MORLEY FIELD                                           Registration & Results by
San Diego, CA                                                   Jennifer Nanista

Place TmPl No.   First Name Last Name       Gra D School          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ========== =============== === = =============== ======= ===== 
    1    1  3715 Eli        Sisneros        10  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   18:48  6:03 
    2    2  3878 Eh         Paw             11  4 CRAWFORD          18:58  6:07 
    3    3  3709 Nick       Martinez        10  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   19:12  6:11 
    4    4  4008 Phoenix    Cruz            9   5 JULIAN            19:15  6:12 
    5    5  3705 Daniel     Insogna         11  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   19:21  6:14 
    6    6  3905 Asher      Ellis           12  5 FRANCIS PARKER    19:21  6:14 
    7    7  3712 Cyrus      Pourhosseini    12  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   19:24  6:15 
    8    8  4324 Matthew    Chan            10  5 SANTA FE CHRIST   19:31  6:17 
    9    9  4323 David      Stratton        11  5 SANTA FE CHRIST   19:33  6:18 
   10   10  3909 Kai        German          10  5 FRANCIS PARKER    19:34  6:18 
   11   11  3839 Gabe       Kozair          11  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   19:34  6:18 
   12   12  3871 Christophe Inzunza         10  4 CRAWFORD          19:40  6:20 
   13   13  3884 Brian      Truong          9   4 CRAWFORD          19:42  6:21 
   14   14  4317 Matthew    Bergstrom       9   5 SANTA FE CHRIST   19:46  6:22 
   15   15  4057 Ethan      Rogers          9   5 MARANATHA CHRIS   19:48  6:23 
   16   16  3751 Adam       LeClair         12  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   19:50  6:23 
   17   17  4111 Ryan       Pelot           12  4 MISSION BAY       19:55  6:25 
   18   18  3901 Lucas      Bernicker       10  5 FRANCIS PARKER    20:02  6:27 
   19   19  3908 Marco      Garcia Gonzale  9   5 FRANCIS PARKER    20:06  6:28 
   20   20  3906 Nicolas    Fahme           9   5 FRANCIS PARKER    20:06  6:29 
   21   21  4322 Grayson    O'Brien         9   5 SANTA FE CHRIST   20:08  6:29 
   22   22  4102 Zane       Caufield        9   4 MISSION BAY       20:10  6:30 
   23   23  4012 Corey      Lay             11  5 JULIAN            20:11  6:30 
   24       3779 Jack       Faradjian       10  4 CHRISTIAN         20:12  6:30 
   25   24  3824 Will       Oakes           11  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   20:13  6:31 
   26       4373 Nate       Wilson          9   4 ST AUGUSTINE      20:17  6:32 
   27   25  3719 Liam       Walsh           10  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   20:18  6:32 
   28   26  4119 Zachary    Walker          10  4 MISSION BAY       20:19  6:33 
   29   27  4054 Jonah      Olsen           9   5 MARANATHA CHRIS   20:25  6:35 
   30   28  4405 Aaron      Martinez        11  4 VALLEY CENTER     20:30  6:36 
   31   29  3911 Nikolai    Halldorson      10  5 FRANCIS PARKER    20:33  6:37 
   32   30  3828 Drew       Solomonson      10  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   20:34  6:38 
   33   31  4105 Liam       Joyce           10  4 MISSION BAY       20:42  6:40 
   34   32  4406 Alejandro  Onorato         9   4 VALLEY CENTER     20:44  6:41 
   35   33  3711 Liam       Ostadan         10  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   20:45  6:41 
   36   34  3876 Abdinasir  Mohamed         9   4 CRAWFORD          20:46  6:41 
   37   35  3821 Sam        Kohlepp         10  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   20:48  6:42 
   38   36  3651 Antonio    Baires          9   5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   20:49  6:42 
   39   37  3874 Mabaraka   Mmbumba         12  4 CRAWFORD          20:49  6:42 
   40   38  4110 Bostyn     Pallamary       9   4 MISSION BAY       20:51  6:43 
   41   39  3907 Diego      Foglio          11  5 FRANCIS PARKER    20:56  6:45 
   42   40  4462 Donavan    Crumrine        10  4 KEARNY            20:56  6:45 
   43   41  4029 Joseph     Scanlon         9   5 LIBERTY CHARTER   20:56  6:45 
   44       4277 Marcos     Avila           12  n SAN YSIDRO        20:59  6:46 
   45   42  3827 Daniel     Sabol           12  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   21:01  6:46 
   46   43  3881 Cristhian  Santana         9   4 CRAWFORD          21:04  6:47 
   47   44  4412 Jackson    Norris          9   4 VALLEY CENTER     21:08  6:48 
   48       3963 Jett       Warden          10  5 GUAJOME PARK AC   21:09  6:49 
   49   45  4321 Matthew    Mercer          9   5 SANTA FE CHRIST   21:13  6:50 
   50   46  3825 Raj        Pabari          10  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   21:14  6:50 

Page 1



JV Boys Overall Results
   51   47  4411 Brycen     Middleton       9   4 VALLEY CENTER     21:16  6:51 
   52       3716 Jack       Terry           9   n CATHEDRAL CATHO   21:17  6:51 
   53   48  3815 Joseph     Cowles          11  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   21:17  6:52 
   54   49  3981 Ezekiel    Delgado         9   5 HIGH TECH HIGH    21:20  6:52 
   55       3694 JC         Bosque          10  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   21:21  6:53 
   56   50  4101 Jack       Bloom           12  4 MISSION BAY       21:26  6:54 
   57   51  4071 Gerardo    Aguilar         12  4 MATER DEI CATHO   21:28  6:55 
   58   52  3879 Dominic    Rodriguez-Schn  9   4 CRAWFORD          21:29  6:55 
   59       3826 Daniel     Reynaldo        10  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   21:30  6:55 
   60       3717 Cole       Thomson         9   n CATHEDRAL CATHO   21:31  6:56 
   61       3998 Gael       Quintero        10  5 HOLTVILLE         21:32  6:56 
   62       3814 Lorenzo    Contreras       9   4 CLASSICAL ACADE   21:34  6:57 
   63   53  4117 Ken        Turner          9   4 MISSION BAY       21:34  6:57 
   64   54  4240 Jacob      There           9   5 PACIFIC RIDGE     21:40  6:59 
   65       3910 Maximilian Haberman        9   5 FRANCIS PARKER    21:48  7:01 
   66       3780 Wesley     Todt            9   4 CHRISTIAN         21:48  7:01 
   67   55  3612 Dorien     Zhang           9   5 BISHOPS           21:48  7:01 
   68   56  4025 Samuel     Benetiz         9   5 LIBERTY CHARTER   21:49  7:02 
   69   57  3608 Lance      Johnson         10  5 BISHOPS           21:49  7:02 
   70       3692 Garrett    Blandford       11  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   21:49  7:02 
   71       3707 Jeffrey    Johnson         10  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   21:52  7:03 
   72       3702 Jack       Gibson          9   n CATHEDRAL CATHO   21:53  7:03 
   73   58  4409 Brandon    Sikes           10  4 VALLEY CENTER     21:54  7:03 
   74   59  4052 Shawn      Li              12  5 MARANATHA CHRIS   22:01  7:06 
   75       3904 Ethan      Dunn            9   5 FRANCIS PARKER    22:02  7:06 
   76       3720 Harry      Wesling         10  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   22:02  7:06 
   77       4281 Zachery    Hostetler       9   n SAN YSIDRO        22:08  7:08 
   78       3866 Guillermo  Centeno         11  4 CRAWFORD          22:09  7:08 
   79   60  4244 Albert     Zhao            9   5 PACIFIC RIDGE     22:10  7:08 
   80   61  4026 Timothy    Bottenberg      11  5 LIBERTY CHARTER   22:13  7:09 
   81       3822 Isaac      Marshesino      10  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   22:16  7:10 
   82       4108 Will       Olsker          10  4 MISSION BAY       22:17  7:11 
   83   62  4073 Henry      Coard           10  4 MATER DEI CATHO   22:17  7:11 
   84       4458 Josh       Piler           9   4 MADISON           22:18  7:11 
   85   63  4050 Matthew    Hoefer          9   5 MARANATHA CHRIS   22:18  7:11 
   86   64  4051 Noah       Kim             10  5 MARANATHA CHRIS   22:24  7:13 
   87       3997 Arath      Quintero        11  5 HOLTVILLE         22:25  7:13 
   88       3872 Chomnapp   Khoth           9   4 CRAWFORD          22:25  7:13 
   89   65  3606 George     Ellis           9   5 BISHOPS           22:26  7:14 
   90       4395 Drew       Kostedt         9   5 TRI-CITY CHRIST   22:27  7:14 
   91   66  4010 Wesley     Gratzer         9   5 JULIAN            22:29  7:15 
   92   67  4453 Sebastian  Montiel         11  4 VALLEY CENTER     22:30  7:15 
   93   68  4465 Vincent    Myers           9   4 KEARNY            22:33  7:16 
   94       4104 Gregory    Flores          9   4 MISSION BAY       22:33  7:16 
   95       4369 Ricky      Laborin         9   4 ST AUGUSTINE      22:36  7:17 
   96       4459 Jesus      Gonzales        10  4 MADISON           22:38  7:17 
   97       4113 Paolo      Roque           12  4 MISSION BAY       22:40  7:18 
   98   69  3613 Tristan    Lichter         11  5 BISHOPS           22:42  7:19 
   99       4372 Caden      Webster         9   4 ST AUGUSTINE      22:42  7:19 
  100       3900 Leo        Baez            11  5 FRANCIS PARKER    22:44  7:19 
  101       3923 Stephen    Schuster        11  5 FRANCIS PARKER    22:45  7:20 
  102   70  4402 Charles    Devers          9   4 VALLEY CENTER     22:50  7:21 
  103   71  4053 Jakob      Morales         11  5 MARANATHA CHRIS   22:52  7:22 
  104       3925 Aidan      Staszak         10  5 FRANCIS PARKER    23:01  7:25 
  105       3703 Andrew     Gunderson       10  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   23:06  7:26 
  106       3916 Ethan      Platt           11  5 FRANCIS PARKER    23:06  7:26 
  107       3863 Fabian     Alvarado        11  4 CRAWFORD          23:08  7:27 
  108       4106 Dylan      Mahan           9   4 MISSION BAY       23:09  7:27 
  109       3864 Gael       Barajas         9   4 CRAWFORD          23:10  7:28 
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  110   72  4077 James      Nedderson       9   4 MATER DEI CATHO   23:11  7:28 
  111       3999 Carlos     Reyes           11  5 HOLTVILLE         23:18  7:30 
  112       3829 Noah       Stromer         9   4 CLASSICAL ACADE   23:19  7:31 
  113       3885 Marco      Villalba        12  4 CRAWFORD          23:20  7:31 
  114       3778 Brian      Butters         9   4 CHRISTIAN         23:20  7:31 
  115       4103 Lucky      Donahue         10  4 MISSION BAY       23:23  7:32 
  116   73  3983 Antonio    Machaz          9   5 HIGH TECH HIGH    23:25  7:32 
  117       4276 Salvador   Alvarez         9   n SAN YSIDRO        23:25  7:33 
  118       3706 Christophe Jacoby          10  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   23:26  7:33 
  119   74  3792 Kevin      Ruston          9   4 CLAIREMONT        23:26  7:33 
  120   75  3652 Ryan       Gretlein        11  5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   23:35  7:36 
  121   76  4160 Abraham    Benitez         12  5 O'FARRELL CHART   23:35  7:36 
  122       3957 Bryan      Hascell         11  5 GUAJOME PARK AC   23:36  7:36 
  123   77  4032 Benjamin   Vickers         9   5 LIBERTY CHARTER   23:41  7:38 
  124   78  4055 Raiden     Tran            11  5 MARANATHA CHRIS   23:45  7:39 
  125   79  3609 Joshua     Lee             9   5 BISHOPS           23:45  7:39 
  126       3929 Tae        Yun             9   5 FRANCIS PARKER    23:47  7:40 
  127   80  4079 Ben        Ramirez         11  4 MATER DEI CATHO   23:47  7:40 
  128       3696 Luke       Brechtel        10  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   23:48  7:40 
  129       3714 Beau       Simons          9   n CATHEDRAL CATHO   23:49  7:40 
  130   81  4013 Tyler      Parker          10  5 JULIAN            23:50  7:41 
  131       3713 Brandon    Reynolds        9   n CATHEDRAL CATHO   23:50  7:41 
  132       3710 Esteban    Murillo         9   n CATHEDRAL CATHO   23:51  7:41 
  133       4107 Patrick    McGee           10  4 MISSION BAY       23:52  7:41 
  134       3637 Ezekiel    Maletych        10  5 BONSALL           23:54  7:42 
  135       3883 Joseph-Blu Sun             9   4 CRAWFORD          23:55  7:42 
  136       3638 Adam       Tamimi          10  5 BONSALL           23:57  7:43 
  137       3903 Sebastian  Cervantes       9   5 FRANCIS PARKER    24:05  7:46 
  138       3961 Christophe Shapiro         11  5 GUAJOME PARK AC   24:12  7:48 
  139       3869 Andrew     Do              9   4 CRAWFORD          24:14  7:48 
  140   82  3657 Cooper     Saffiote        9   5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   24:20  7:50 
  141   83  3605 Yan        Diez Barroso    10  5 BISHOPS           24:26  7:52 
  142   84  4163 Diego      Gallo           9   5 O'FARRELL CHART   24:29  7:53 
  143       3636 Taylor     Dyal            10  5 BONSALL           24:30  7:53 
  144       3635 Jack       Costa           11  5 BONSALL           24:33  7:54 
  145   85  3602 William    Bowen           9   5 BISHOPS           24:33  7:54 
  146       3693 Thomas     Boarman         10  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   24:36  7:55 
  147       4461 Jonathan   Gonzalez        10  5 UNATTACHED        24:37  7:56 
  148   86  4167 Jesse      Medina          11  5 O'FARRELL CHART   24:37  7:56 
  149   87  4468 Roger      Songsong        9   4 KEARNY            24:44  7:58 
  150       4115 Robert     Thornton        10  4 MISSION BAY       24:48  7:59 
  151       3604 Sacha      de Poyen-Brown  10  5 BISHOPS           24:52  8:00 
  152   88  4243 Zijian     Wang            12  5 PACIFIC RIDGE     24:57  8:02 
  153       4120 Simon      Wilhelmy        10  4 MISSION BAY       24:58  8:03 
  154   89  4320 Matthew    Henderson       11  5 SANTA FE CHRIST   24:59  8:03 
  155       4145 Hayden     Barrios         10  5 MOUNTAIN EMPIRE   25:00  8:03 
  156   90  4466 Thomas     Novasel         9   4 KEARNY            25:04  8:04 
  157       3813 Simon      Barcardi        9   4 CLASSICAL ACADE   25:04  8:04 
  158       3820 Tobias     Knecht          9   4 CLASSICAL ACADE   25:04  8:05 
  159       3995 Javier     Hurtado         10  5 HOLTVILLE         25:12  8:07 
  160       3882 Lah        Say             12  4 CRAWFORD          25:14  8:08 
  161   91  4463 Hunter     Campbell        9   4 KEARNY            25:21  8:10 
  162       3701 Daniel     Gemmingen       9   n CATHEDRAL CATHO   25:25  8:11 
  163       3870 Eduardo    Gutierrez       9   4 CRAWFORD          25:28  8:12 
  164   92  4241 Sanjeev    Varma           10  5 PACIFIC RIDGE     25:31  8:13 
  165   93  3980 Nicholas   Chittadara      10  5 HIGH TECH HIGH    25:36  8:15 
  166   94  3979 Benjamin   Brentnall       10  5 HIGH TECH HIGH    25:36  8:15 
  167       3695 Noah       Bradshaw        9   n CATHEDRAL CATHO   25:43  8:17 
  168       3611 Hausen     Wu              9   5 BISHOPS           25:44  8:17 
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  169       3818 Jayden     Goh             11  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   25:46  8:18 
  170       4148 Ismael     Villalaz        10  5 MOUNTAIN EMPIRE   25:50  8:19 
  171       3819 Parker     Harris          9   4 CLASSICAL ACADE   25:55  8:21 
  172       3690 Paul       Behra           9   n CATHEDRAL CATHO   26:03  8:24 
  173   95  4318 Gavin      Collier         12  5 SANTA FE CHRIST   26:17  8:28 
  174       3697 Justin     Colman          10  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   26:17  8:28 
  175       3718 Cooper     Vincik          9   n CATHEDRAL CATHO   26:18  8:28 
  176   96  3791 Michael    Mahaphom        9   4 CLAIREMONT        26:20  8:29 
  177       4118 Giovanni   Uluan           9   4 MISSION BAY       26:26  8:31 
  178       3601 Matthew    Bian            9   5 BISHOPS           26:32  8:33 
  179   97  3789 Noah       Engels          9   4 CLAIREMONT        26:39  8:35 
  180   98  3658 Caleb      Van Ee          9   5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   26:44  8:37 
  181   99  4162 Christophe Cortez          9   5 O'FARRELL CHART   26:46  8:37 
  182  100  3656 Sean       Ryan            12  5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   26:52  8:39 
  183       4136 Jaret      Ahumada         11  5 MONARCH           27:14  8:46 
  184       3708 Casimir    Krupinsky       10  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   27:17  8:47 
  185  101  3982 Jonas      Gentner         9   5 HIGH TECH HIGH    27:23  8:49 
  186  102  3650 Ethan      Anderson        9   5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   27:24  8:49 
  187       3698 Samir      Dessouky        9   n CATHEDRAL CATHO   27:38  8:54 
  188       4138 David      Mendoza         12  5 MONARCH           27:44  8:56 
  189       4056 Ethan      Yu              12  5 MARANATHA CHRIS   27:50  8:58 
  190  103  3655 Vincent    Patterson       9   5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   28:00  9:01 
  191       3699 Tyler      Dionne          11  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   28:01  9:01 
  192       4460 Kim        Gihyon          12  4 MADISON           28:14  9:06 
  193       3603 Bennett    Chodorow        9   5 BISHOPS           28:19  9:07 
  194  104  4159 Cyrell     Atabelo         9   5 O'FARRELL CHART   28:23  9:08 
  195       3677 Victor     Silva           10  n CASTLE PARK       28:26  9:10 
  196  105  4028 Ari        Pasha           9   5 LIBERTY CHARTER   28:27  9:10 
  197       3816 Daniel     Doray           9   4 CLASSICAL ACADE   28:29  9:10 
  198       3958 Phoenix    Love            9   5 GUAJOME PARK AC   28:34  9:12 
  199  106  4078 James      Paredes         11  4 MATER DEI CATHO   28:50  9:17 
  200  107  4165 Jesus      Jimenez         11  5 O'FARRELL CHART   29:05  9:22     
  201  108  4242 David      Wang            10  5 PACIFIC RIDGE     29:12  9:24 
  202  109  3788 Tyson      Bui             9   4 CLAIREMONT        29:26  9:29 
  203  110  4030 Thomas     Scanlon         10  5 LIBERTY CHARTER   29:27  9:29 
  204  111  4027 Mark       Medicus         10  5 LIBERTY CHARTER   29:50  9:37 
  205       4370 Alejandro  Soler           11  4 ST AUGUSTINE      30:11  9:43 
  206  112  4464 Donovan    Camara          10  4 KEARNY            30:13  9:44 
  207       3659 Joel       Willis          10  5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   30:26  9:48 
  208  113  4158 Adolfo     Alfaro          12  5 O'FARRELL CHART   30:29  9:49 
  209  114  3790 Thomas     Garrow          10  4 CLAIREMONT        31:01  9:59 
  210       4049 Mason      Barnard         10  5 MARANATHA CHRIS   31:19 10:05 
  211  115  4011 Zen        Hill            11  5 JULIAN            31:47 10:14 
  212       3899 Aadam      Awad            10  5 FRANCIS PARKER    32:51 10:35 
  213       4438 Christophe Gerken          10  5 VICTORY CHRISTI   34:57 11:15 
  214  116  4075 Maximo     Gutierrez       11  4 MATER DEI CATHO   41:54 13:30 
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JV Boys D4 Team Results
                          Coach Downey XC Classic
                              High School Meet
                         Friday, September 27, 2019
MORLEY FIELD                                           Registration & Results by
San Diego, CA                                                   Jennifer Nanista

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                       JV Boys D4 TEAM Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    36  CRAWFORD                     (  19:59  1:39:55   1:51)
===========================================
  1      1  Eh Paw            CRAWFORD                     11    18:58
  2      3  Christopher Inzunza CRAWFORD                     10    19:40
  3      4  Brian Truong      CRAWFORD                     9     19:42
  4     13  Abdinasir Mohamed CRAWFORD                     9     20:46
  5     15  Mabaraka Mmbumba  CRAWFORD                     12    20:49
  6   ( 19) Cristhian Santana CRAWFORD                     9     21:04
  7   ( 26) Dominic Rodriguez-Schn CRAWFORD                     9     21:29

  2.    46  MISSION BAY                  (  20:24  1:41:57   0:56)
===========================================
  1      5  Ryan Pelot        MISSION BAY                  12    19:55
  2      6  Zane Caufield     MISSION BAY                  9     20:10
  3      8  Zachary Walker    MISSION BAY                  10    20:19
  4     11  Liam Joyce        MISSION BAY                  10    20:42
  5     16  Bostyn Pallamary  MISSION BAY                  9     20:51
  6   ( 24) Jack Bloom        MISSION BAY                  12    21:26
  7   ( 27) Ken Turner        MISSION BAY                  9     21:34

  3.    51  CLASSICAL ACADEMY            (  20:26  1:42:10   1:27)
===========================================
  1      2  Gabe Kozair       CLASSICAL ACADEMY            11    19:34
  2      7  Will Oakes        CLASSICAL ACADEMY            11    20:13
  3     10  Drew Solomonson   CLASSICAL ACADEMY            10    20:34
  4     14  Sam Kohlepp       CLASSICAL ACADEMY            10    20:48
  5     18  Daniel Sabol      CLASSICAL ACADEMY            12    21:01
  6   ( 21) Raj Pabari        CLASSICAL ACADEMY            10    21:14
  7   ( 23) Joseph Cowles     CLASSICAL ACADEMY            11    21:17

  4.    91  VALLEY CENTER                (  21:07  1:45:32   1:24)
===========================================
  1      9  Aaron Martinez    VALLEY CENTER                11    20:30
  2     12  Alejandro Onorato VALLEY CENTER                9     20:44
  3     20  Jackson Norris    VALLEY CENTER                9     21:08
  4     22  Brycen Middleton  VALLEY CENTER                9     21:16
  5     28  Brandon Sikes     VALLEY CENTER                10    21:54
  6   ( 30) Sebastian Montiel VALLEY CENTER                11    22:30
  7   ( 32) Charles Devers    VALLEY CENTER                9     22:50

  5.   159  KEARNY                       (  23:44  1:58:38   4:25)
===========================================
  1     17  Donavan Crumrine  KEARNY                       10    20:56
  2     31  Vincent Myers     KEARNY                       9     22:33
  3     36  Roger Songsong    KEARNY                       9     24:44
  4     37  Thomas Novasel    KEARNY                       9     25:04
  5     38  Hunter Campbell   KEARNY                       9     25:21
  6   ( 43) Donovan Camara    KEARNY                       10    30:13

Page 1



JV Boys D4 Team Results

  6.   163  MATER DEI CATHOLIC           (  23:55  1:59:33   7:22)
===========================================
  1     25  Gerardo Aguilar   MATER DEI CATHOLIC           12    21:28
  2     29  Henry Coard       MATER DEI CATHOLIC           10    22:17
  3     33  James Nedderson   MATER DEI CATHOLIC           9     23:11
  4     35  Ben Ramirez       MATER DEI CATHOLIC           11    23:47
  5     41  James Paredes     MATER DEI CATHOLIC           11    28:50
  6   ( 45) Maximo Gutierrez  MATER DEI CATHOLIC           11    41:54

  7.   199  CLAIREMONT                   (  27:23  2:16:52   7:35)
===========================================
  1     34  Kevin Ruston      CLAIREMONT                   9     23:26
  2     39  Michael Mahaphom  CLAIREMONT                   9     26:20
  3     40  Noah Engels       CLAIREMONT                   9     26:39
  4     42  Tyson Bui         CLAIREMONT                   9     29:26
  5     44  Thomas Garrow     CLAIREMONT                   10    31:01
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JV Boys D4 Team Results
                          Coach Downey XC Classic
                              High School Meet
                         Friday, September 27, 2019
MORLEY FIELD                                           Registration & Results by
San Diego, CA                                                   Jennifer Nanista

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                       JV Boys D5 TEAM Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    34  FRANCIS PARKER               (  19:50  1:39:09   0:45)
===========================================
  1      2  Asher Ellis       FRANCIS PARKER               12    19:21
  2      5  Kai German        FRANCIS PARKER               10    19:34
  3      8  Lucas Bernicker   FRANCIS PARKER               10    20:02
  4      9  Marco Garcia Gonzale FRANCIS PARKER               9     20:06
  5     10  Nicolas Fahme     FRANCIS PARKER               9     20:06
  6   ( 14) Nikolai Halldorson FRANCIS PARKER               10    20:33
  7   ( 16) Diego Foglio      FRANCIS PARKER               11    20:56

  2.    42  SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           (  20:03  1:40:11   1:42)
===========================================
  1      3  Matthew Chan      SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           10    19:31
  2      4  David Stratton    SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           11    19:33
  3      6  Matthew Bergstrom SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           9     19:46
  4     11  Grayson O'Brien   SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           9     20:08
  5     18  Matthew Mercer    SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           9     21:13
  6   ( 46) Matthew Henderson SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           11    24:59
  7   ( 50) Gavin Collier     SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           12    26:17

  3.    99  MARANATHA CHRISTIAN          (  21:24  1:46:56   2:36)
===========================================
  1      7  Ethan Rogers      MARANATHA CHRISTIAN          9     19:48
  2     13  Jonah Olsen       MARANATHA CHRISTIAN          9     20:25
  3     24  Shawn Li          MARANATHA CHRISTIAN          12    22:01
  4     27  Matthew Hoefer    MARANATHA CHRISTIAN          9     22:18
  5     28  Noah Kim          MARANATHA CHRISTIAN          10    22:24
  6   ( 32) Jakob Morales     MARANATHA CHRISTIAN          11    22:52
  7   ( 37) Raiden Tran       MARANATHA CHRISTIAN          11    23:45

  4.   142  BISHOPS                      (  22:30  1:52:30   1:57)
===========================================
  1     21  Dorien Zhang      BISHOPS                      9     21:48
  2     23  Lance Johnson     BISHOPS                      10    21:49
  3     29  George Ellis      BISHOPS                      9     22:26
  4     31  Tristan Lichter   BISHOPS                      11    22:42
  5     38  Joshua Lee        BISHOPS                      9     23:45
  6   ( 41) Yan Diez Barroso  BISHOPS                      10    24:26
  7   ( 43) William Bowen     BISHOPS                      9     24:33

  5.   146  JULIAN                       (  23:31  1:57:32  12:32)
===========================================
  1      1  Phoenix Cruz      JULIAN                       9     19:15
  2     12  Corey Lay         JULIAN                       11    20:11
  3     30  Wesley Gratzer    JULIAN                       9     22:29
  4     39  Tyler Parker      JULIAN                       10    23:50
  5     64  Zen Hill          JULIAN                       11    31:47
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JV Boys D4 Team Results
  6.   159  LIBERTY CHARTER              (  23:26  1:57:06   7:31)
===========================================
  1     17  Joseph Scanlon    LIBERTY CHARTER              9     20:56
  2     22  Samuel Benetiz    LIBERTY CHARTER              9     21:49
  3     26  Timothy Bottenberg LIBERTY CHARTER              11    22:13
  4     36  Benjamin Vickers  LIBERTY CHARTER              9     23:41
  5     58  Ari Pasha         LIBERTY CHARTER              9     28:27
  6   ( 61) Thomas Scanlon    LIBERTY CHARTER              10    29:27
  7   ( 62) Mark Medicus      LIBERTY CHARTER              10    29:50

  7.   193  CALVIN CHRISTIAN             (  24:28  2:02:20   6:03)
===========================================
  1     15  Antonio Baires    CALVIN CHRISTIAN             9     20:49
  2     34  Ryan Gretlein     CALVIN CHRISTIAN             11    23:35
  3     40  Cooper Saffiote   CALVIN CHRISTIAN             9     24:20
  4     51  Caleb Van Ee      CALVIN CHRISTIAN             9     26:44
  5     53  Sean Ryan         CALVIN CHRISTIAN             12    26:52
  6   ( 55) Ethan Anderson    CALVIN CHRISTIAN             9     27:24
  7   ( 56) Vincent Patterson CALVIN CHRISTIAN             9     28:00

  8.   197  PACIFIC RIDGE                (  24:42  2:03:30   7:32)
===========================================
  1     20  Jacob There       PACIFIC RIDGE                9     21:40
  2     25  Albert Zhao       PACIFIC RIDGE                9     22:10
  3     45  Zijian Wang       PACIFIC RIDGE                12    24:57
  4     47  Sanjeev Varma     PACIFIC RIDGE                10    25:31
  5     60  David Wang        PACIFIC RIDGE                10    29:12

  9.   203  HIGH TECH HIGH MESA          (  24:40  2:03:20   6:03)
===========================================
  1     19  Ezekiel Delgado   HIGH TECH HIGH MESA          9     21:20
  2     33  Antonio Machaz    HIGH TECH HIGH MESA          9     23:25
  3     48  Nicholas Chittadara HIGH TECH HIGH MESA          10    25:36
  4     49  Benjamin Brentnall HIGH TECH HIGH MESA          10    25:36
  5     54  Jonas Gentner     HIGH TECH HIGH MESA          9     27:23

 10.   230  O'FARRELL CHARTER            (  25:34  2:07:50   4:48)
===========================================
  1     35  Abraham Benitez   O'FARRELL CHARTER            12    23:35
  2     42  Diego Gallo       O'FARRELL CHARTER            9     24:29
  3     44  Jesse Medina      O'FARRELL CHARTER            11    24:37
  4     52  Christopher Cortez O'FARRELL CHARTER            9     26:46
  5     57  Cyrell Atabelo    O'FARRELL CHARTER            9     28:23
  6   ( 59) Jesus Jimenez     O'FARRELL CHARTER            11    29:05
  7   ( 63) Adolfo Alfaro     O'FARRELL CHARTER            12    30:29
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JV Boys Non-Small Schools Team
                          Coach Downey XC Classic
                              High School Meet
                         Friday, September 27, 2019
MORLEY FIELD                                           Registration & Results by
San Diego, CA                                                   Jennifer Nanista

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                       JV Boys Non-Small School TEAM Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    15  CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           (  19:19  1:36:35   1:02)
===========================================
  1      1  Eli Sisneros      CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           10    18:48
  2      2  Nick Martinez     CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           10    19:12
  3      3  Daniel Insogna    CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           11    19:21
  4      4  Cyrus Pourhosseini CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           12    19:24
  5      5  Adam LeClair      CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           12    19:50
  6   (  6) Liam Walsh        CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           10    20:18
  7   (  7) Liam Ostadan      CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           10    20:45
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